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718 Spec
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Lx W x H(mm)

BhEE (mm)

Wheel Base
EEES(kg)
Gross Weight
= B (/05 1)

Passengers
(seat/stand)

RAEMERE(km)
Endurance

= B iE(km/h)
Maximum Speed

€3 [ (%)
Grade Ability

FEEFRE
Charging Time
EithEE

BMS

Eopiukichae
Battery Type

BESE(kWh)
Battery Capacity

HERL
Motor Type

BiEmE

Motor Power

HEA S
Axle Torque

BRAR
Suspension
System

12K 1{EithiR A EE
=)

12M Low Floor
City Bus(3 doors)

12,190 x 2,500 x
3,136

6,100

16,300

29+23

>60
80
>20%

15 mins

et

Taiwan Design

HZALTO
Japan LTO

72/81

ZF miEfE
ZF In-whee]|
Motor

2x125 Kw

2x11,000 Nm

RIEBB
Air WABCO with
ECAS CAN I

*EWREUERNSZOUERE

& B 85 #Y Spec with Bus Model

12K {EithiR A B
(MIF9)

12M Low Floor
City Bus (2doors)

12,160 x 2,500 x
3,280

6,100

16,300

25+34

>80
80/105
>20%

15 mins

EEET
Taiwan Design

HZALTO
Japan LTO

109

ZF iERGE
ZF In-wheel
Motor

2x 125 Kw

80 : 2x11,000 Nm
105 : 17,300 Nm

Air WABCO with
ECAS CAN I

KKk A E

(— 13}

9M Low Floor
City Bus (1 door)

9,160 x 2,500 x
3,340

4,500

16,300

225

/0
80
>20%

15 mins

=) BE
Taiwan Design

HALTO
Japan LTO

81

ZF iERE
ZF In-wheel
Motor

2x 125 Kw

2x11,000 Nm

Air WABCO with
ECAS CAN I

12KHERE L

12M Intercity
Bus

12,000 x 2,500 x
3,490

6,100

16,300

105
220%

15 mins

R
Taiwan Design

HALTO
Japan LTO

109

ZF imiE G
ZF In-wheel
Motor

2x125 Kw

17,300 Nm

Air WABCO with
ECAS CAN I
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